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      CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY
           G O & D WING

           OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

                                                    ENERGYWISE - PERFORMANCE STATUS ALL INDIA - REGIONWISE
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CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 169.27 154.10 109.84107.9377.79 131.19740.00 126.00 134.3464.00 83.96AGARTALA GT

291.00 304.49 274.95 110.74120.30140.98 118.601600.00 265.00 114.90143.00 169.60
KATHALGURI
CCPP

101.00 123.87 90.57 136.77155.4244.67 130.99620.00 104.00 119.1153.00 69.43
MONARCHAK
CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2960.00 260.00 322.99 263.44 124.23 122.60 495.00 597.63 519.62 120.73 115.01
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 21.95 0.43 5104.650.000.00 70.81375.00 55.00 39.9131.00 21.95ANTA CCPP

663.36 115.62 286.77 40.320.00156.78 0.00750.00 128.00 90.3366.00 0.00AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 108.66 363.91 29.8626.46189.81 42.211450.00 242.00 44.90119.00 50.23DADRI CCPP

431.59 97.83 84.55 115.710.0084.55 0.00750.00 77.00 127.0546.00 0.00FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 171.86 236.13 72.7878.14124.21 142.74800.00 133.00 129.2268.00 97.06GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 64.35 396.21 16.2437.46143.98 63.461100.00 178.00 36.1585.00 53.94KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.0010.00 2.00 0.001.00 0.00
R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 5235.00 416.00 223.18 699.33 53.65 31.91 815.00 580.27 1368.00 71.20 42.42

ONGC

726.60 330.15 865.41 38.1553.38447.52 53.685000.00 674.00 48.98445.00 238.87TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 5000.00 445.00 238.87 447.52 53.68 53.38 674.00 330.15 865.41 48.98 38.15
RGPPL

PAGE 1https://npp.gov.in   Wed Jun 30 14:45:55 IST 2021



FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL

Monitored
Capacity

(MW)

1 32 4 65 7 109 151413 16

% OF
 LAST
YEAR
(9/10)

% OF
PRO-
GRAM
(4/3)

ACTUAL
SAME

MONTHACTUAL PROGRAM ACTUAL

% OF
LAST
YEAR
(4/5)

% OF
PROGRAM

(9/8)
PROGRAM

ACTUAL
SAME

PERIOD PROGRAM ACTUAL

ACTUAL
SAME

PERIOD

ACTUAL
SAME

MONTH PROGRAM ACTUAL

MAY-2021 MAY-2021

GENERATION (GWH) PLANT LOAD FACTOR (%)

181712118

TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/

Sector /
Stations

Apr 2021 to
Mar 2022

2020-21 2020-21 2020-21 2020-21

APRIL 2021 - MAY-2021APRIL 2021 - MAY-2021

1967.08 660.51 342.98 192.58182.33179.98 140.843020.00 482.00 137.04233.00 328.15RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 3020.00 233.00 328.15 179.98 140.84 182.33 482.00 660.51 342.98 137.04 192.58
Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 16215.00 1354.00 1113.19 1590.27 82.21 70.00 2466.00 2168.56 3096.01 87.94 70.04
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